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46

Width (cm)

250

215

190

130

83

4 Str Couch 

3 Str Couch 

2 Str Couch

Intricate pinch quilt detail, make Jackie stand 
out from the crowd. Offers the ultimate in 
modern comfort, atop a beautiful turned 
wooden leg.

Jackie Collection

1.5 Str Couch 

Footstool



Fabric Options

Leather Options

www.couchandco.uk

Frame

Springs

Interior

For the lovers of leather. Here you will find a selection of
high-quality leather cover, each with its own intricate effect
and finish for the perfect final touch to your furniture.

Here you will find our selection of fabric covers available.
Explore our full range of stylish covers in a wide range of
colours and textures.

Traditional zig-zag sprung seat platform with elasticated
webbed back for ultimate lumbar support.

Sumptuous, fibre wrapped, high density foam seat cushions

Responsibly sourced, sustainable, high quality hardwood frame.

Jackie Collection




